Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

Model Number Identification Chart

(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
EXT Die Grinder C4 |1/4" Collet _ |1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
12 12,000 | EXT12 | 12" | HG |Horizontal Grinder S | Side C6 [3/16" Collet 3CW|2" Cone Wheel
14 | 14,000 | EXT24 | 24" C6M [6MM Collet 4T1 |4" Type 1 Wheel
;;9:8 18 | 18,000 | EXT36 | 36" C3 |3/8" Collet
15 1 5|HP EXT48 | 48" C5 |5/16" Collet
Grinders C8 |1/8" Collet
38 |3/8"-24 External Thread
58 |5/8"-11 External Thread
12 |1/2"-13 External Thread
r 202245-7 o Termination Wrenches 202248 §0|?23g ’ A
. ; pline Coupling
| 4" Type 1 Wheel Guard | EXTHGS-384T1 | G-3864 (1-1/4), G-36868 (9/16") gogaz Cmerfing ‘ |
202256-4 EXTHGS-583CW | 31-328 (7/8") Rear Spindle Bearing
3/8"-24 Thread Type 1 EXTHGS-383CW | G-3327 (3/4" ' / |
Wheel Driving Flange GS-383C 6-8527 (3/4) ~
| EXTHGS-123CW | G-3327 (3/4") 202250 §0|223:N "
i i plined Nu |
EXTDGS-C4 | 849837/849844 (Sel) Spindie Housing
| 844280-8 865991-4 | 202249 %
3824 Sinde 315”24 Threat e Rotaner ing N 863680 A
et oo Mheeldulertanee o ] 202234 baq73y CHng -
Spindle Bearing (2) O-Rin — 847808
\ ’ 9 — Throttle
‘ ! 867469 - — 202105  Lever Pin
- N 202252-3  Muffler _— 8698;299'5 . 869855
Wheel Exhaust — ) Toggl
202253 - N Deflector _— Toggle Pin ~ © @ Toggle Spring
5/8"-11 Spindle o 864635 _— 202106
Bearing Spacer _— Lock Off Lever “
202259 — 864387
g%?ggs - 202258  DustSeal (Felt - - Ol Fill Plug 4§
202241 Pince Bearing Retainer Nut — 844304 o
3/8" Cone/Plug Wheel - g‘}lss\?ol , 0-Ring
Driving Flange - — iler Valve (2) 841552
202255 Inlet Bushini
1/2"13 Spindle - 9
202257 e L LD C et .
1/2" Cone/Plug Wheel ’ o — E ggz:ri?)r ggf:%r E
Driving Flange 867082 G Spring 9000 ' ' 864530
_— overnor Spring rpm e ! ,
50521353 - _— 867083-8 Governor Spring 12,000 pm | VelgntPin (2) Valve Valve Bushing
ollet Spindle — 867084-6 Governor Spring 14,000 rpm ;865686 i sy 202337
’ — 867085-3 Governor Spring 18,000 rpm  Governor : 844311 Backhead Throttle Valve
r 867086* RPM Adjustmen  Spider ’ : 863003 O-Ring = 864375
o | ! 0-Ring g ggrzoég%Valve Seal
- " ,
-~ I 864821 ! .
847811 1/4" Collet Insert 1500-GP-A ' | 812164 lock 1 865698 ;2;);t1lzvmve Spring
865423 3/16" Collet Insert | C linder Pm Pin@ Oiler Body L
Front . Y , < 0-Ring
864158 6MM Collet Insert P 864231 ’
847805 3/8" Coll B Exhaust 847525 864232 ‘ 865663 ' 864531
ollet Insert ; 1 Cyllnder 861176 ‘
; Cap Rotor Collar Rear 1 Governor Valve Cap
847803 865501 5/16" Collet Insert 7 1 ) 'We\ght() Governor Sub-Assy
Collet Nut 847534 1/8" Collet Insert ,” \ Efi””g -------- (No Spring)
/ , I ate
< ! Governed) 847095
' N | ‘ 202245 ¢ ) Rear Rotor
= | l/.’ Rotor 864234 Bearing
‘ 863888 - 202247 (Bovemer) Rotor Blade (4) — (Governed)
Collet Body 613002 Front Bearing
E“’”F Rofor  Plate NOTE: 867086* After setting RPM Adjustment screw to proper
earing tension please use blue loctite to secure it in place
(Governed)

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 ¢ 1-800-521-8104 ¢ Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com 12112023Rev13PFT | MF



Micuican PneumaTic TooL, INc.

Model Number Identification Chart

(MP-XX XX XXXXX XX X — XX XXX)
Series RPM Extension Description Exhaust Termination Capacity
9,000 Die Grinder 1/4" Collet _[1" Carbide Burr, 2" Wheel
12 12,000 | EXT12 | 12" | HG |Horizontal Grinder S | Side C6 [3/16" Collet 3CW|2" Cone Wheel
14 | 14,000 | EXT24 | 24" C6M [6MM Collet 4T1 |4" Type 1 Wheel
1500 ™4871'15,000 | EXT36 | 36" C3 [3/8" Collet
15 fes”ﬁz EXT48 | 48" C5 [5/16" Collet
Grinders C8 |1/8" Collet
38 |3/8"-24 External Thread
58 |5/8"-11 External Thread
12 |1/2"-13 External Thread
9500-EXT-SUB = c e e e cccmcecmccmccceccceccceccceeccmcccecmcecmceemcea——, 9500-EXT-SUB-12 - - - - o o o e oo N
6" Extension 12" Extension
Sub-Assy Sub-Assy

202238-EX-12
202238-EX Extended Spindle

Extended Spindle

869472-EX
Extended Spacer
869472-EX
Extended Spacer
202231-EX-12

.
|
|
.
|
|
|
|
|
|
;

202231-EX i Spindle Housing
|
|
|
.
|
|
.
|
|
|
|

Spindle Housing Extension
Extension
869471 864635 869471 202235 202236 BR-8 869471 864635 869471 202235 202236 BR-8
Rear Spindle  Bearing Rear Spindle Spline Coupling (2) Splined Nut (2) Bearing Rear Spindle  Bearing Rear Spindle Spline Coupling (2) Splined Nut (2) Bearing
Bearing Spacer Bearing Bearing Spacer Bearing
9500-EXT-SUB-18 ===~~~ """ T T T oo ST S oo oosmoooooooooooooooa Belt Grinder == """ T T T T T T T oo omoooooomoooooooooooos
18" Extension Attachment
Sub-Assy Sub-Assy’s
202238-EX-18
Extended Spindle
BGA12 Attachment BGA21 Attachment

BGA12-1.560 BGA21-1.560

869472-EX

Extended Spacer B8661 ContaQ\/heel

202231-EX-18

Spindle Housing
Extension
‘ ‘ | | @ B8563 Pulley B8459 Contact Wheel
869471 864635 869471 202235 202236 BR-8
Rear Spindle  Bearing Rear Spindle Spline Coupling (2) Splined Nut (2) Bearing

Bearing Spacer Bearing

6850 Middlebelt Rd. ¢ Romulus, Ml 48174 ¢ 1-800-521-8104 ¢ Ph: (313) 933-5890 e Fax: (313) 933-0440
www.michiganpneumatic.com e e-mail: mpt@michiganpneumatic.com 12112023Rev13PFT | MF



